137
Cabinet Locks
Features
Standard Features
• Direct mount with common tools
for strength and reliability
• Fully sealed and for weather-
proof operations

oc
ks Dimensions
How to Order
Model Series Monitoring Options Strike Plate Options
M32 BD -SS
M32 (600 lbs) (blank) No Monitoring (blank) Standard Strike
B    BondStat Monitor SS    Split Strike
D    Door Position Switch
BD    BondStat and DPS
Specifications
Dimensions
• Magnalock: 8”L x 1-5/8”D x 1-7/8”H
Strike: 3”L x 1/2”D x 1-5/8”H each
Electrical
• 300 mA at 12 VDC / 150 mA at 24 VDC
Holding Force
• 600 lbs [272kg]
(300 lbs [136kg] per strike)
Operating Temperature
• -40 to +140F [-40 to +60C]
Indoor or outdoor use
Shipping Weight
• 6 lbs [2.72kg]
8"
[203mm]
1-7/8"
[47mm]
1-5/8"
[410mm]1-5/8"
[40mm] 1/2"
[12mm]
3"
[76mm]
Includes a shortened sex bolt for use
on typical 3/4" MDF cabinet doors
5/8" - 7/8" CABINET
DOOR THICKNESS
SPLIT STRIKE
WASHER(S)
SEX BOLT
FLAT HEAD
SOCKET SCREW
M32-SS
SPLIT STRIKE
CABINET LOCK
Split Strike
Sex BoltFlat Head